
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-08 - JOHN CHEN -
15:02:57.752 1 1:32.217 92.521 66 110 19

15:04:31.086 2 1:33.334 91.414 59 110 19

15:06:02.599 3 1:31.513 93.233 55 109 19

15:07:34.406 4 1:31.807 92.934 59 110 19

L3-39 - CL -
15:07:16.904 1 1:34.896 89.909 47 106 19

15:08:51.420 2 1:34.516 90.270 63 110 19

15:10:23.411 3 1:31.991 92.748 51 106 19

R-48 - Ademar -
15:04:40.657 1 1:35.271 89.555 49 108 19

15:08:01.434 2 3:20.777 42.495 48 110 19

15:09:34.011 3 1:32.577 92.161 49 115 19

15:11:06.689 4 1:32.678 92.061 48 111 19

15:12:39.125 5 1:32.436 92.302 50 111 19

15:14:11.626 6 1:32.501 92.237 49 112 19

15:15:44.125 7 1:32.499 92.239 47 113 19

15:17:16.601 8 1:32.476 92.262 49 113 19

15:18:48.632 9 1:32.031 92.708 49 113 19

L3-10 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:04:10.164 1 1:35.387 89.446 76 116 19

15:05:43.804 2 1:33.640 91.115 72 112 19

L3-40 - RICK JOHNS -
15:03:31.816 1 1:36.842 88.102 82 119 19

15:05:09.655 2 1:37.839 87.204 76 121 19

15:06:44.935 3 1:35.280 89.547 80 122 19

15:08:20.313 4 1:35.378 89.455 75 119 19

L0-01 - THE STIG -
15:05:13.499 1 1:37.776 87.261 29 89 19

15:06:50.803 2 1:37.304 87.684 14 87 19

15:08:29.666 3 1:38.863 86.301 13 87 19

15:10:05.737 4 1:36.071 88.809 30 90 19

15:11:44.342 5 1:38.605 86.527 26 89 19

15:13:20.669 6 1:36.327 88.573 19 84 19

15:14:57.926 7 1:37.257 87.726 27 88 19

15:16:38.814 8 1:40.888 84.569 17 84 19

15:18:14.163 9 1:35.349 89.482 29 89 19

L3-11 - LAURENT OMORI -
15:06:30.274 1 1:39.036 86.150 18 80 19

15:08:09.587 2 1:39.313 85.910 49 77 19

15:09:45.851 3 1:36.264 88.631 50 83 19

15:11:24.092 4 1:38.241 86.848 35 75 19

L2-14 - JOSEPH SALEMI -
15:03:24.373 1 1:40.702 84.725 35 104 19

15:05:02.660 2 1:38.287 86.807 48 101 19

15:06:39.736 3 1:37.076 87.890 55 104 19

15:08:17.805 4 1:38.069 87.000 50 104 19

15:09:57.222 5 1:39.417 85.820 37 103 19

15:11:35.845 6 1:38.623 86.511 53 102 19

15:13:15.791 7 1:39.946 85.366 45 102 19

L3-41 - NICK CAMPIONSCOGGINS -
15:07:23.524 1 1:41.536 84.029 40 105 19

15:09:00.744 2 1:37.220 87.760 72 115 19

15:10:43.287 3 1:42.543 83.204 70 113 19

15:12:22.173 4 1:38.886 86.281 64 111 19

L3-23 - JACK JOAQUIN -
15:06:39.106 1 1:38.866 86.299 53 113 19

15:08:19.430 2 1:40.324 85.044 55 110 19

15:09:59.549 3 1:40.119 85.219 56 112 19

15:11:43.211 4 1:43.662 82.306 56 115 19

15:15:27.978 5 3:44.767 37.959 55 113 19

15:17:05.623 6 1:37.645 87.378 55 115 19



L3-03 - DONALD MARTINS -

15:03:24.416 1 1:41.341 84.191 64 116 19

15:05:04.164 2 1:39.748 85.536 87 116 19

15:06:42.426 3 1:38.262 86.829 86 117 19

15:08:21.399 4 1:38.973 86.205 84 117 19

15:10:00.595 5 1:39.196 86.012 87 117 19

15:11:39.345 6 1:38.750 86.400 90 116 19

15:13:17.144 7 1:37.799 87.240 89 115 19

15:14:55.871 8 1:38.727 86.420 85 115 19

15:16:38.974 9 1:43.103 82.752 84 117 19

L3-30 - BRUCE YOUNG -
15:03:49.779 1 1:38.656 86.482 65 112 19

15:05:30.192 2 1:40.413 84.969 65 108 19

15:07:08.078 3 1:37.886 87.163 75 113 19

15:08:49.852 4 1:41.774 83.833 73 111 19

L3-13 - BRAD CERMAK -
15:03:16.991 1 1:40.574 84.833 68 115 19

15:04:57.200 2 1:40.209 85.142 77 112 19

15:06:36.566 3 1:39.366 85.864 70 115 19

15:08:16.067 4 1:39.501 85.748 70 116 19

15:09:57.177 5 1:41.110 84.383 59 113 19

15:11:35.620 6 1:38.443 86.669 71 114 19

L3-25 - BRIAN BUKALA -
15:05:09.534 1 1:45.898 80.568 58 108 19

15:06:50.793 2 1:41.259 84.259 47 109 19

15:08:29.709 3 1:38.916 86.255 61 105 19

15:10:10.034 4 1:40.325 85.044 68 106 19

L3-27 - IVAN RODRIGUEZ -
15:03:24.281 1 1:40.275 85.086 63 106 19

15:05:07.491 2 1:43.210 82.666 72 108 19

15:06:47.241 3 1:39.750 85.534 79 106 19

15:08:27.077 4 1:39.836 85.460 76 107 19

L3-45 - MEHMET AYHAN -
15:05:38.430 1 1:41.426 84.120 45 88 19

15:07:19.406 2 1:40.976 84.495 37 96 19

15:09:00.475 3 1:41.069 84.418 16 72 19

15:10:41.859 4 1:41.384 84.155 42 98 19

15:12:23.790 5 1:41.931 83.704 73 119 19

L3-34 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
15:06:30.230 1 1:41.581 83.992 72 111 19

15:08:12.248 2 1:42.018 83.632 81 115 19

15:09:53.388 3 1:41.140 84.358 76 112 19

L3-33 - GREG SHEPARD -
15:03:46.633 1 1:41.589 83.985 28 73 19

15:05:30.836 2 1:44.203 81.879 23 69 19

15:07:12.391 3 1:41.555 84.014 32 80 19

15:08:55.247 4 1:42.856 82.951 15 65 19

15:10:37.587 5 1:42.340 83.369 41 79 19

L3-52 - DOWNEY DOWNEY -
15:03:45.812 1 1:41.937 83.699 89 114 19

15:05:28.497 2 1:42.685 83.089 96 114 19

L3-56 - SCOTT ADRIAN -
15:03:44.028 1 1:43.320 82.578 58 98 19

15:05:30.793 2 1:46.765 79.914 53 101 19

15:07:15.828 3 1:45.035 81.230 53 98 19

L3-18 - YURI ZISERSON -
15:03:34.985 1 1:46.046 80.456 12 53 19

15:05:19.029 2 1:44.044 82.004 18 82 19

15:11:23.968 3 6:04.939 23.379 56 103 19

15:13:09.171 4 1:45.203 81.100 27 70 19

15:14:54.912 5 1:45.741 80.688 36 90 19

15:16:38.770 6 1:43.858 82.151 9 79 19

15:18:22.747 7 1:43.977 82.057 14 82 19

L3-19 - STEVE HAN -
15:05:18.492 1 1:47.115 79.653 89 113 19

15:07:06.286 2 1:47.794 79.151 95 115 19

15:08:55.422 3 1:49.136 78.178 99 114 19



15:10:43.842 4 1:48.420 78.694 85 115 19

15:12:33.663 5 1:49.821 77.690 91 111 19

15:14:19.054 6 1:45.391 80.956 86 111 19

15:16:05.541 7 1:46.487 80.122 84 111 19

15:17:49.534 8 1:43.993 82.044 91 114 19

L3-14 - DAVID CHEN -
15:05:20.502 1 1:44.291 81.810 31 84 19

15:09:29.751 2 4:09.249 34.231 31 85 19

15:11:15.235 3 1:45.484 80.884 31 86 19

L3-51 - FADI ABDELHALIM -
15:06:27.913 1 1:46.570 80.060 9 54 19

15:08:13.838 2 1:45.925 80.548 8 41 19

15:09:59.130 3 1:45.292 81.032 4 40 19

15:11:45.237 4 1:46.107 80.409 6 42 19

15:13:30.154 5 1:44.917 81.321 15 62 19

15:16:57.525 6 3:27.371 41.144 4 42 19

15:18:43.542 7 1:46.017 80.478 6 42 19

L3-28 - ANTHONY SEGUIN -
15:04:34.640 1 1:48.225 78.836 47 84 19

15:06:22.335 2 1:47.695 79.224 45 78 19

15:08:11.026 3 1:48.691 78.498 41 77 19

15:09:58.583 4 1:47.557 79.325 37 82 19

L3-24 - GUILLERMO CONTRERAS -
15:07:04.751 1 1:50.602 77.141 76 113 19

15:08:53.596 2 1:48.845 78.387 72 114 19

L3-26 - JONATHAN TSANG -
15:05:35.070 1 1:54.914 74.247 64 95 19

15:07:28.911 2 1:53.841 74.947 60 93 19

15:09:23.341 3 1:54.430 74.561 61 95 19

15:11:16.264 4 1:52.923 75.556 62 93 19

15:13:08.153 5 1:51.889 76.254 58 94 19

15:15:00.353 6 1:52.200 76.043 55 92 19

15:16:53.494 7 1:53.141 75.410 67 96 19

15:18:45.925 8 1:52.431 75.887 64 95 19
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